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1990 Girl's Eastern States Track & Field Championships

FIRST NAME

Tara
Melissa
Debbie
Debbie
Jenn
Karen
Eileen
Alyssa

Natwon
Radniya
Ill-llya
Dana
Lisa
Sonia
Beth

Karen
Claudine
Nadia
Laurie
Carla
Bridget
Robin

Sheree
Radniya
Laura
Sandy
Daria
Janet

Dawn
Tara
Michelle
Verta
Krista
Pam

Ayo
Al-Nisa
Nikki
Carla

Drexel
Lakeya
Landeau
Kristen

Marcia
Erica
Lolitta
Courtney

Dellrea
Lori
Stacey
Deangela

Tiffany
Jennifer
Deborah
Sonia
Teesha

Ayo
Al-Nisa
Tara
Michelle

Dawn
Sheree
Nikki
Radniya

Carrie
Jodie
Amy
Chris
Jennifer
Claire
Nicole

LAST NAME

Roche
Baker
Iden
Scott
Burnell
Guerin
Wagner
Klibaner

Harp

Teagle
Gillard
Weeks
Billinghurst
Whittle
Cincotto

Sinclair
Finn
McNeil
Varnum
DeBiasi
Dean
Neuner

Butts
Teagle
Somes
Dobson
Smith
Lewis

Burrell
Watson
Nurse
Maloney
Dunbar
Fielder

Atterberry
Tucker
Inglis
DeBiasi

Long
Smith
Levy
Addison

Rush
Stanley
Hill
Washington

Myers
Waldorf
Rowe
Johnson

Weatherford
Thomas
Gibson
Nichols
Lambert

Atterberry
Tucker
Wilson
Nurse

Burrell
Butts
Inglis
Teagle

Kimball
Phillips
Titus
Grasso
Peaff
Blainey
Piette
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SCHOOL

Walt Whitman

Shoreham Wading River
Bayport

Maria Regina

Bayport

Tottenville
Tottenville
Tottenville

Newark Science
William Penn
Prospect Heights
Washingtonville
Marlboro

New Rochelle
Yorktown

Prospect Heights

Mt. Vernon

Lakewood
Washingtonville
Roxbury

Clearview Reg
Shoreham Wading River

Harrisburg
William Penn
John Jay
Penn Wood
Bronxville
Neshaminy

Penn Wood

A. Phillip Randolph
Harry S. Trumna

Mt. QOlive

Shoreham Wading River
Walt Whitman

New Rochelle
Newark Science
Bishop Ford

Roxbury

Monmouth Reg.
William Penn
Boys & Girls
St. Raphael

William Penn
United Nations
Albany

Hope

Erie Academy

A. Phillip Randolph
Walt Whitman

Penn Wood

Newark Science
Largo

Albany

Walt Whitman
Hope

New Rochelle

Newark Science

A. Phillip Randolph
Harry S. Truman

Penn Wood
Harrisbhurg
Bishop Ford
William Penn

Monmouth Reg
Montville
Ridgewocod
Cumberland
Hackensack
Ridgewood
Cumberland

1990 Columbia University
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1990 Girl's Eastern States Track & Field Championships

FIRST NAME

Tiffany
Jennifer
Dellrea
Deborah
De"angelia
Lori

Stacy
Sonia

Ayo

Dawn
Al-Nisa
Michelle
Tara
Sheree
Radniya
Nikki

Dawn

Tyra
Stephanie
Katina
Tara
Niambi
Dawn

Leanne
Jen
Christine
Caryn
Melissa
Mary
Kristin
Jennifer

Karen
Allida
Sandi
Jeneane
Alexis

Jennifer
Dellrea
Nerline
Keisha
Krista

Anna
Stephanie
Hameda
Liane
Kerry
Joanne

Denise

Natwon
Radniya
Laurie
Ill-1llya
Nadia
Karen
Claudine

Drexel
Marcia
Lakeya
Erica
Krysten
Landeau

Shari
Amanda
Deb
Carrie
Tracie
Mary
Julie

Cheryl
Stacey
Diane
Pam
Winsome
Joann

LAST NAME

Weatherford
Thomas
Myers
Gibson
Johnson
Waldorf
Rowe
Nichols

Atterberry
Burrell
Tucker
Nurse
Watson
Butts
Teagle
Inglis

Burrell
Mcore
Pavao
Mack
Watson
Daniels
Rice

Burke
Norton
Engel
Landau
Wyka
Wallace
Manivaring
Kraus

Sinclair
Kemp
Simon
Wright
Albano

Thomas
Myers
Maureseau
Caine
Dunbar

Bronk
Hopkins
Jackson
Sulliwvan
Moloughney
Frankenberg
Thrig

Harp
Teagle
Varnum
Gillard
McNeil
Sinclair
Finn

Long
Rush
Smith
Stanley
Addison
Levy

Zembek

‘Nixon

Stump
Kimball
Marrow
Kinn
Ricketts

Fuller
Roth
Hutko
Fielder
Bogle
Solimine
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SCHOOL

Newark Science
Largo

Erie

Albany

Penn Wood

A. Philip Randolph
Walt Whitman

Walt Whitman

New Rochelle

Penn Wood

Newark Science
Harry S. Truman

A. Phillip Randolph
Harrisburg

William Penn

Bishop Ford

Penn Wood

Lionette

King Phillip Reg
Monticello

A. Phillip Randolph
Brentwood

Calhoun

A. Phillip Randolph
East Islip

Mt. Olive

Tri Valley

Fair Lawn

Notre Dame

JF Kennedy
Arlington

Prospect Heights
Penn Wood

Baldwin

Harry S. Trumna
Notre Dame Academy

Largo

Erie

St. Jochn the Baptist
Woodrow Wilson
Shoreham Wading River

Horsehead

Cardinal Dougherty
Trenton Central
St. Dominics

Notre Dame Academy
Centereach
Metuchen

Newark

William Penn
Washingtonville
Prospect Heights
Lakewood
Prospect Heights
Mt. Vernon

Monmouth Reg
William Penn
William Penn
United Nations
5t. Raphaels
Boys & Girls

Binghanton
Tottenville
Cley

Mcnmouth Reg.
Walt Whitman
Roy C. Ketcham
Middletown

Troy
Quakertown

E. Syracuse
Walt Whitman
Lakewood
Pelham Memorial

1990 Columbia University
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1990 Girl's Eastern States Track & Field Championships

FIRST NAME

Francis
Kate
Anna
Jen
Ellen
Kristen
Holly

Keisha
Jennifer
Karen
Nerline
Dellrea
Jeneane
Allida
Sandi

Tyra
Dana
Charlene
Kim
Nadine
Renata

Shari
Candi
Deb
Arden
Inga
Tricia
Carrie

LAST NAME

Lord
Landau
DeRenzi
Norton
Erlichson
Hall
Kurtz

Caine
Thomas
Sinclair
Maurriseau
Myers
Wright
Kemp

Simon

Moore
Weeks
White
Facey
Shields
Brandy

Zembeck
Shoemaker
Stump
Williams
DeNunzi
Lyons
Kimball
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SCHOOL

Friends Centreal
Tri Valley

Notre Dame Academy
East Islip
Tottenville

West Morris

Hunter

Woodrow Wilson

Largo

Prospect Hieghts

5t. John's the Baptist
Erie

Harry 5. Truman

FPenn Wood

Baldwin

Lionette
Washingtonville
Clarkstown South
St. Francis

Mt. Vernon
Briarcliff

Binghamton
Brockton
Oley

Truman
Scarsdale
Bronxville
Monmouth Reg

1990 Celumbia University

STATE

FPa
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY

DC
Md
NY
NY
Pa
NY
Pa
NY

Md
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
Ma
Pa
Pa
NY
NY
NJ

MIN/SEC./ WIND

Ft.
0G:
10 =
10:
10+
10:
10:
102

00:
00:
B0z
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

39
38"
3
36"
36’
36"

42"
42"
41°
41°
40"
40"
39!

In.

57.01
12.67
14.97
23.37
45.24
48.64
58.58

25.47
F o e o
23.71
29.98
26.28
26.5
26.54
26.5

06.75"
09.5"
0g.5"
11l .25™
09.75"
arm

10"
04.75"
De.5"
06.5"
0l1.5"
00.25"
Q7"



EVENT

4x1600
4x1600
4x1600
4x1600
4x1600
4x1600
4x1600
4x1600

4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100

4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100

4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100

4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4xB00
4x800
4x800
4x800

4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200

4x200
4x200
43200
4x200
4x200

Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med
Distance Med

4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
ax200
4x200
4x200
4x200

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100

4x400
4x400
42400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4%400

Medle
Maedle
Madle
Medle
Medle
Medle

SECTION PLACE

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi

o e

Semi
Semi
Semli
Semi
Semi
Semil

Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi

Lab Lab Lad Lab Lad B3 B3 b B BRI B3

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi
Semli
Semi

e e b

Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi
Semli

b B3 B B B

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

= W - FU L LN s Lad B3 =2 00 =] gh LN e Lad B3 =

R s L b O LN s e b o N I R T U o Lad B

LN el ol B = o LN e Lad B 0 =] oy LA s Lad i 00 =] o Lo L B =

o~ Oy U b L) b

1990 Girl's Eastern States Track & Field Championships

SCHOOL

Warwick
Tottenville
North Attleboro
Pearl River
Clarkstown So.
Scarsdale
Roxbury

Notre Dame

Evander Childs

Mt. Vernon

South Shore

Julia Richman
Shoreham Wading River

Penn Wood
Walt Whitman
Bishop Ford
Harrisburg
Montecelleo
Tottenville

John Jay

Newark

August Martin

Roy C. Ketcham

St. John the Baptist

Tilden

Brooklyn Tech
South Shore
Cornwall

North Rockland
Bishop Loughlin
Red Bank Catheolic
Holy Names

Tilden
Lakewood
South Shore
Harrisburg
Notre Dame
Hackensack

John Jay

Evander Childs

A. Phillip Randoloph
Midwood

Roy C. Ketcham

Burnt Hills
Bronxville
Cardinal O'Hara
Shaker

Warwick Valley
Clearview Reqg.
Notre Dame

Brooklyn Tech

Tilden

John Jay

Evander Childs
Lakewood

A. Phillip Randelph
Spouth Shore

Midwood

Harrisburg

Tilden

Truman

Shaker

Notre Dame

St. Dominic Academy
Cardinal Q'Hara

Penn Wood
Newark Science
John Jay
Evander Childs
August Martin

Tilden

John Jay
Lakewood

Boys & Girls
Mcnroe Woodbury
Brooklyn Tech
Bronxville
Monmouth Regq.

June 12,
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1990 - Columbia University

SEC.

43.4
14.4
14.7
20.8
25.6
31.7
33.3
40.2

49.03
49.04
51.03
21l.35
52.72

48.59
s0.2
20.99
51.04
51.85
S4.6

48,58
48.67
50.76
2l1.78
=1.86

15.73
44.45
45.98
46.07
47.14

48.9
24.09

28.0

42.38
46.83
47 .94
48.08
50.74
51.42

42.6
43.18
47.07
49.92
51.04

15.12
Lrall
19.34
26.55
37.986
42.86
47.86
10.17

40.03
41.99
43,97
45.59
46.08
46.74

48.9

20.0

04.45
10.72
14.98
1a.a7
21.21
22,93

48,08
48.31
49.12

49.8
20.85

21.14
22,75
59.87
3.68
05.08
06.55
07.1
05.4

LEG 1

Kelly
Jermyn
Lyons
Roberts

McDowell

Ferrone

Abrams
Masterpalo

Warnett
Henry
Ellis
Burke
Cassin
Harris
Fallone
Lavigne

Francis

Gordon
Staye
Quinn
Levy
Scherne
Bynoe
C'Callahan
Kochman

LEG 2

Torgersen
Grille
Kimball
Duthiers
Heuer
Perkins
Gowdy
Devitoe

Gayle
Austin
Walker
Hauser
Sayre
Cueto
Dawson
Drozd

Cedrington

Codrington

KEing
Quinn
Porter
Bruet sch
Montanez
Criscil
Davis

LEG 3

Williams
Rosenberg
Hanley
McDonagh
McKenna
Jospitre
Gelsomino
Bergonzi

Brown
Lawrence
Telford
Cast
Durkin
Seales
Agar
Castello

Gordon

Clark
Sealy
Shorter
Gabriel
Mann
Dufresne
Crisci
Dickinseon

LEG 4

Kaminski
Bratteng
Liberatore
DePalma
Harrigan
Glickman
Jones
Miezeiesk

Ettienne
Ibrahiem
Williams
Gould
Macdonald
Mewel ]l
McHugh
Smith

Brown

Francis
Thomas

McNeil

Smith
Hawthorne
Chavis
Seabring
Long



